
Well Green Primary School         
Briony Avenue 
Hale 
Altrincham  
Cheshire WA15 8QA   
Headteacher: Mr T Tien-Rhimes 
tel: 0161 980 3976  
fax: 0161 980 8683 
email: Wellgreen.admin@trafford.gov.uk 
website: www.wellgreenprimary.co.uk 

 

 

 
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2026-27 

 
Autumn Term 

 
School Opens School Closes 

Wednesday 2nd September 2026 Friday 23rd October 2026 

Monday 2nd November 2026 Friday 18th December 2026 

 
Spring Term 

 

School Opens School Closes 

Monday 4th January 2027 Friday 12th February 2027 

Monday 22nd February 2027 Thursday 25th March 2027 

 
Summer Term 

 

School Opens School Closes 

Monday 12th April Friday 28th May 

Monday 14th June Friday 23rd July 

 
Please note that Monday 3rd May 2027 is a Bank Holiday and therefore school will be closed on 

this date. 
 
 
 

Training Days 
 

Tuesday 1st September 2026 
Friday 27th November 2026 

Monday 26th July 2027 
Tuesday 27th July 2027 

Wednesday 28th July 2027 
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